
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)  

MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE  

OBGYNDEPARTMENT 

APRIL 2019 Teaching Schedule(Lecture Schedule)  

 

 

 

 

UG COORDINATOR                                        UG INCHARGE                                                        HOD  

Sem Date Day Time Hall 

no 

Topic Faculty Name 

VI 1/04/19 Monday 1 - 2 pm 3 Revision of normal puerperium & overview 

of Abnormal puerperium. 

 

Dr. G.N.Wagh 

VIII 3/04/19 Wednesday 2 – 3 pm 1 H.I.V. in pregnancy Dr. S.K.Singh 

VIII 4/04/19 Thursday 1 - 2 pm 1 Preterm labour Dr. Salil 

IV 5/04/19 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

2 Normal puerperium Dr. Geeta 

VI 8/04/19 Monday 1 - 2 pm 3 Seminar: PPH Drill 

 

Dr. G.N.Wagh 

VIII 10/04/19 Wednesday 2 – 3 pm 1 Recurrent Pregnancy Loss  Dr. S.K.Singh 

VIII 11/04/19 Thursday 1 - 2 pm 1 Antenatal Fetal survellience  Dr. Salil 

IV 12/04/19 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

2 Lactation & breast feeding Dr. Geeta 

VI 15/04/19 Monday 1 - 2 pm 3 Infections of Lower Genital Tract. 

 

Dr. G.N.Wagh 

VIII 17/04/19 Wednesday 2 – 3 pm 1 IUGR Dr. S.K.Singh 

VIII 18/04/19 Thursday 1 - 2 pm 1 Anencephaly, hydrocephalus, IntraUterine 

Demise 

Dr. Salil 

IV 19/04/19 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

2 Abnormal labour-overview Dr. Geeta 

VI 22/04/19 Monday 1 - 2 pm 3 Benign lesions of vulva, warts, Bartholin cyst Dr. G.N.Wagh 

VIII 24/04/19 Wednesday 2 – 3 pm 1 Induction & augmentation of labour Dr. S.K.Singh 

VIII 25/04/19 Thursday 1 - 2 pm 1 Basis of cytology, dysplasia, metaplasia, atyia 

( integrated patho). 

Dr. Salil 

IV 26/04/19 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

2 Abortion I Dr. Geeta 

VI 29/04/19 Monday 1 - 2 pm 3 Pelvic Inflammatory Diseases 

 

Dr. G.N.Wagh 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)  

MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE  

OBGYNDEPARTMENT 

  April 2019 Teaching Schedule 

Tutorial Schedule 

 

 

UG COORDINATOR                                        UG INCHARGE                                                        HOD  

Sem Date Day Time Hall no Topic Teacher 

VIII 2/04/19 Tuesday 3-4 pm OPD : 117 onward 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room:59-116 

 

Contraception: Barrier 

Methods & Injectable 

methods 

Dr.Y.S.Kulkarni 

Dr. Leena 

Dr. Rupam 

VI 5/04/19 Friday 3-4 pm OPD : 117 onward 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room:59-116 

 

PPH I- Atonic 

 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Khushboo 

Dr. Shrish 

VIII 9/04/19 Tuesday 3-4 pm OPD : 117 onward 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room:59-116 

 

Contraception: Hormonal 

methods Pills 

Dr.Y.S.Kulkarni 

Dr. Leena 

Dr. Rupam 

VI 12/04/19 Friday 3-4 pm OPD : 117 onward 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room:59-116 

 

PPH II- Traumatic  

 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Khushboo 

Dr. Shrish 

VIII 16/04/19 Tuesday 3-4 pm OPD : 117 onward 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room:59-116 

 

Contraception: Intrauterine 

devices 

Dr.Y.S.Kulkarni 

Dr. Leena 

Dr. Rupam 

VI 19/04/19 Friday 3-4 pm OPD : 117 onward 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room:59-116 

 

Drugs in Labour room: 

Oxytocin, Prostaglandins and 

Methergin  

 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Khushboo 

Dr. Shrish 

VIII 23/04/19 Tuesday 3-4 pm OPD : 117 onward 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room:59-116 

 

Tubectomy Dr.Y.S.Kulkarni 

Dr. Leena 

Dr. Rupam 

VI 26/04/19 Friday 3-4 pm OPD : 117 onward 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room:59-116 

 

Anti-Hypertensives: 

Magnesium sulphate, 

Nifedepine, Labetolol  

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Khushboo 

Dr. Shrish 

VIII 30/04/19 Tuesday 3-4 pm OPD : 117 onward 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room:59-116 

 

Ectopic pregnancy & 

Vesicular Mole  with 

Specimen  

 

Dr.Y.S.Kulkarni 

Dr. Leena 

Dr. Rupam 



 


